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2022-2023 School Staff Emails
______________________________________________________________________________________________
 
	Steve Martin
Principal
smartin@sthelen.com

	Mr. David Woodruff
Grade 7
dwoodruff@sthelen.com
	Kristin Krysiak
Speech Language Pathologist
kkrysiak@sthelen.com

	Sr. Sandy Nativio
Administrative Assistant
srsandy@sthelen.com

	Nicole Lobaugh
Grade 8
nlobaugh@sthelen.com
	Jennifer Meehan
Mental Health Counselor
jmeehan@sthelen.com

	Judy Romagni
Secretary
jromagni@sthelen.com

	Emily Cross
Art/K-4 Solution Seekers
ecross@sthelen.com
	Angie Phelps
Intervention Specialist
aphelps@sthelen.com

	Johnna Boksansky
Preschool Director
jboksansky@sthelen.com

	Shannon Hollowell
Computer
shollowell@sthelen.com
	Ken Moses
Facilities Manager
kmoses@sthelen.com

	Theresa Charmley
Kindergarten
tcharmley@sthelen.com

	Amy Hotchkiss
Physical Education and Health
ahotchkiss@sthelen.com
	Cindy Wozniak
Cafeteria Manager
cwozniak@sthelen.com

	Jill Rafferty
Grade 1
jrafferty@sthelen.com

	Amanda Houlahan
Music
ahoulahan@sthelen.com
	Julie Whitely
Preschool Aide
jwhitely@sthelen.com

	Hope Bartholomew
Grade 2
hbartholomew@sthelen.com

	Hannah Shamrock
Spanish
hshamrock@sthelen.com
	Sister Susan Kurth, SND
Algebra and Math Assistant
srsusan@sthelen.com

	Maryann Ziga
Grade 3
mziga@sthelen.com

	Catherine McDonnell
5-8 STEM/Enrichment
cmcdonnell@sthelen.com
	Sister Dorothy Luli, SND
Office Aide
srdorothy@sthelen.com

	Megan Ritchie
Grade 4
mritchie@sthelen.com

	Sister Bernadette Bacho, SND
Librarian
bbacho@ndec.org
	Susan Milnark
Clerk
s.milnark@sthelen.com

	Kathleen Battaglia
Grade 5
kbattaglia@sthelen.com

	Kevin Bell
Band Director
kbell@sthelen.com
	Michael Dorka II
IT Systems Engineer
mdorka@sthelen.com

	Giovanni D’Angelo
Grade 6
gdangelo@sthelen.com
	Marcy Kiefer
Academic Tutor
mkiefer@sthelen.com
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